MILITARY INSTALLATION MATERIEL OUTLOADING
AND RECEIVING CAPABILITY REPORT

REPORT CONTROL SYMBOL
DD-AT&L(A)2215

TO:
COMMANDER

MILITARY SURFACE DEPLOYMENT
AND DISTRIBUTION COMMAND

ATTN: SDG3-RP
661 SHEPPARD PLACE

FORT EUSTIS, VA 23604-1644

1. SUBMISSION DATE (DD-MMM-YY)

2. PERIOD ENDING (DD-MMM-YY)

3. INSTALLATION NAME

4. GEO LOCATION CODE

5. POINT OF CONTACT NAME

6. TELEPHONE

7. E-MAIL

8. ADDRESS

9. DAILY OUTLOADING & RECEIVING CAPABILITY FOR SINGLE & CONCURRENT OPERATIONS

a. PEACETIME

b. WARTIME
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SINGLE

CONCURRENT

SINGLE

MOTOR RAIL
DAY @ (2

CONTAINER
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MOTOR RAIL CONTAINER
(6) 7 (8)

MOTOR RAIL

(10)

10

11-20

21-30

31-40

41-50

51-60

61 -90

91-

10. REMARKS

DD FORM 1726, OCT 2005

PREVIOUS EDITION IS OBSOLETE.
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